
23 8.-7

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

.em. 1889-90.

£ s

DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES', AND
WARDENS' COURTS—continued.

VOTE No. 24—continued.

5

6

Salaeies—continued.
Mongonui, Whangaroa, Kaitaia, Ahipara, Ilokianga, Wai-

niate,Russell, and Kawakawa—Resident Magistrate, Customs Officer, Registrar Births
&c, Coroner (fees), and Recorder Native Land
Court

Bailiff and Office Cleaner, Waimate
Thames, Coromandel, Te Aroha,Paeroa, and MercuryBay—Resident Magistrate and "Warden

Clerk andReceiver of Gold Revenue
Cadet
Bailiff
Interpreter (and for Native Office)
Clerk at Te Aroha and Receiver of Gold Revenue
Bailiff
Clerk at Coromandel and Registrar ofBirths Deaths &c.

Tauranga, Rotorua, Malcetu, and Opotiki—Resident Magistrate, Coroner (fees), and Recorder
Native Land Court ....

Clerk and Interpreter, Customs Officer, and Registrar
of Births &c.

Bailiff
Oisboriie, Wairoa, Tolago Bay, and Awanui—Resident Magistrate, Native Officer, Recorder Native

Land Court, and Coroner (fees)
Clerk, also Registrar Supreme Court, Sheriff (fees),

and Registrar of Births &c. ...
Cadet
Bailiff
Clerk, Interpreter, and Bailiff at Wairoa ...

New Plymouth, Opunake, Waitara, Patea, Hawera,
Stratford, and Manaia—

District Judge (New Plymouth, Hawera, Wanganui, and
Palmerston), Resident Magistrate, Registrar Supreme
Court, and Coroner (fees) ...

Clerk (and Deputy-Registrar Supreme Court)
Bailiff and Office Cleaner, and Crier to Supreme Court
Bailiff at Hawera

Wellington, Otaki, and Hutt—
Resident Magistrate
Clerk and Marshal of Vice-Admiralty Court (fees)
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff

Wanganui, Marion, Bull's, Feilding, Palmerston, and
Foxton—

Resident Magistrate and Native Officer
Clerk and Interpreter at Wanganui, Sheriff (fees), and

Registrar of Births Ac.
Cadet
Bailiff, and Crier Supreme Court
Clerk at Martpn and Bull's, andRegistrar of Births &c.
Clerk at Palmerston North
Clerk and Interpreter, Foxton and Feilding, and Regis-

trar of Births &c. ...

350
10

450
240
100
150
100
170
52

150

400

210
50

450

300
100
160
200

475
180
120
60

550
300
220
90

160
110

10

450

275
90

130
210
190

175


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

