Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS 1V.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Ltem.		***	00
		1889–90.	
		£	£
	DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES', AND WARDENS' COURTS—continued.		
	VOTE No. 24—continued.		
	Salaries—continued.		
4	Mongonui, Whangaroa, Kaitaia, Ahipara, Hokianga, Wai- mate, Russell, and Kawakawa—		
	Resident Magistrate, Customs Officer, Registrar Births &c., Coroner (fees), and Recorder Native Land		
	Court Bailiff and Office Cleaner, Waimate	350 10	
5	Thames, Coromandel, Te Aroha, Paeroa, and Mercury Bay—	. 10	
	Resident Magistrate and Warden	450	
	Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue Cadet	$\begin{array}{c c} 240 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
	Bailiff	150	
	Interpreter (and for Native Office)	100	
	Clerk at Te Aroha and Receiver of Gold Revenue Bailiff	170 52	
	Clerk at Coromandel and Registrar of Births Deaths &c.	150	
6	Tauranga, Rotorua, Maketu, and Opotiki—		
	Resident Magistrate, Coroner (fees), and Recorder Native Land Court	400	
	Clerk and Interpreter, Customs Officer, and Registrar		
	of Births &c	210	
7	Bailiff	50	
	Resident Magistrate, Native Officer, Recorder Native		
	Land Court, and Coroner (fees)	450	
	Clerk, also Registrar Supreme Court, Sheriff (fees),	300	
0	and Registrar of Births &c	100	
	Bailiff	160	
	Clerk, Interpreter, and Bailiff at Wairoa	200	
8	New Plymouth, Opunake, Waitara, Patea, Hawera, Stratford, and Manaia—		
	District Judge (New Plymouth, Hawera, Wanganui, and	1	
	Palmerston), Resident Magistrate, Registrar Supreme		
	Court, and Coroner (fees)	475 180	•
	Clerk (and Deputy-Registrar Supreme Court) Bailiff and Office Cleaner, and Crier to Supreme Court	120	
	Bailiff at Hawera	. 60	
9	Wellington, Otaki, and Hutt		
	Resident Magistrate Clerk and Marshal of Vice-Admiralty Court (fees)	550 300	
	Clerk and Marshal of Vice-Admiralty Court (lees) Clerk	220	
	Cadet	90	
	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	160 110	
10	Wanganui, Marton, Bull's, Feilding, Palmerston, and	110	
	Foxton—		
	Resident Magistrate and Native Officer	450	
	Clerk and Interpreter at Wanganui, Sheriff (fees), and Registrar of Births &c	275	
	Cadet	90	
	Bailiff, and Crier Supreme Court	130	
	Clerk at Marton and Bull's, and Registrar of Births &c.	210	
	Clerk at Palmerston North Clerk and Interpretary Forter and Feilding and Ragis	190	
	Clerk and Interpreter, Foxton and Feilding, and Registrar of Births &c.	175	
	141 141 141	_,-	